.ng Snob

q1a
A

dmerican - Wi

T ——

Wing Snob Menu

https://menuweb.menu
28408 Five Mile Road, Livonia, United States
(+1)7348059464,(+1)7348554129

The menu of Wing Snob from Livonia contains about 76 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $16.0 for a dish / drink. Dive into a world of flavor at this Detroit gem, where the chicken is a must-try.
From boneless to bone-in options, every bite is sure to delight. Pair it with their mouthwatering cornbread and
experience true culinary bliss. While some wish for spicier sauces, the quality and size of the wings make up for
it. Customer service is top-notch, with staff going above and beyond to ensure a great dining experience. Don't
miss out on the crispy thighs and cauliflower wings - each dish is a treat for the taste buds. Say goodbye to bland
chain restaurants and hello to a new favorite spot!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.2

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

A La Carte

LARGE SWEET CORN $5.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI FOUNTAIN DRINKS $2.8

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Ala Carte

3PC TENDERS $10.2

Bread Selection

CORN BREAD $2.5
Regular Sides

80Z COLESLAW $2.4
Recommended

REGULAR SWEET CORN $4.0

*Corn Bread

FULL CORN BREAD TRAY (20

SLICES) $45.0
*Boneless Wings

40PC BONELESS $55.8
*Coleslaw

120Z COLESLAW $3.6
Ingredients Used

MANGO

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Dessert

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $7.0
OREO CHEESECAKE $7.0
Street Corn

LARGE STREET CORN $7.0
REGULAR STREET CORN $5.5
*Dippers

X-120Z SAUCE $6.0
X-80Z SAUCE $4.0
Side Dishes

CAULI WINGS

SIDE COLESLAW $1.2

CARROTS CELERY $2.4
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Boneless Wings
20PC BONELESS
30PC BONELESS
50PC BONELESS

*Traditional Wings
40PC TRADITIONAL
30PC TRADITIONAL
50PC TRADITIONAL

$28.8
$42.0
$67.8

$57.0
$43.2
$69.0

*Beyond Chicken Tenders

7PC BEYOND CHICKEN TENDERS
5PC BEYOND CHICKEN TENDERS
9PC BEYOND CHICKEN TENDERS

Crispy Chicken Minis
4 PACK MINIS

2 PACK MINIS

1 MINI

10 PACK MINIS

*Chicken Tenders

40PC TENDERS
30PC TENDERS
20PC TENDERS
10PC TENDERS

*50/50 Wings

40PC 50/50
10PC 50/50
6PC 50/50

30PC 50/50
20PC 50/50

$13.8
$10.0
$17.5

$13.2
$7.2
$4.0
$24.0

$96.0
$73.2
$49.2
$25.2

$57.0
$15.6
$10.2
$43.2
$30.0

Popular Items

10PC BONELESS
REGULAR FRIES

REGULAR PRETZEL BITES
20PC TRADITIONAL

5PC TENDERS

6PC TRADITIONAL

LARGE FRIES

6PC BONELESS

10PC TRADITIONAL

*Dippers (Copy)
X-HONEY BBQ

X-CHICKEN WAFFLES
X-BUFFALO PARMESAN
X-LEMON PEPPER

X-HOT AF

X-HONEY MUSTARD
X-BUFFALO LEMON PEPPER
X-SNOBBY-Q

X-SWEET CHILI

X-GARLIC PARMESAN
X-BUFFALO

X-TOSTITOS CHEESE SAUCE
X-SPICY RANCH
X-AWESOME SAUCE
X-BLEU CHEESE

X-MANGO HABANERO
X-JAMAICAN JERK
X-RANCH

X-TERIYAKI

$14.4
$4.8
LARGE PRETZEL BITES $8.0

$6.0
$30.0
$15.0
$10.2
$7.2
$9.0
$15.6

$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.3
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
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Wing Snob

28408 Five Mile Road, Livonia, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -21:10
Tuesday 11:00 -21:10
Wednesday 11:00 -21:10
Thursday 11:00 -21:10
Friday 11:00 -21:10

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00 -21:10
Sunday 11:00 -21:10
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