

https://menuweb.menu 28408 Five Mile Road, Livonia, United States (+1)7348059464,(+1)7348554129

The menu of Wing Snob from Livonia contains about 76 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.0 for a dish / drink. Dive into a world of flavor at this Detroit gem, where the chicken is a must-try. From boneless to bone-in options, every bite is sure to delight. Pair it with their mouthwatering cornbread and experience true culinary bliss. While some wish for spicier sauces, the quality and size of the wings make up for it. Customer service is top-notch, with staff going above and beyond to ensure a great dining experience. Don't miss out on the crispy thighs and cauliflower wings - each dish is a treat for the taste buds. Say goodbye to bland chain restaurants and hello to a new favorite spot!



\$2.4

			VI CALL
Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$2.2	*Corn Bread FULL CORN BREAD TRAY (20 SLICES)	\$45.0
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		*Boneless Wings 40PC BONELESS	\$55.8
A La Carte LARGE SWEET CORN	\$5.0	*Coleslaw 120Z COLESLAW	\$3.6
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Ingredients Used	
Chicken			
BONELESS WINGS		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	S
Soft Drinks		CHICKEN	
PEPSI FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$2.8	Dessert	
Chicken Wings		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
WINGS		OREO CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
Ala Carte		Street Corn	
3PC TENDERS	\$10.2	LARGE STREET CORN	\$7.0
		REGULAR STREET CORN	\$5.5
Bread Selection			
CORN BREAD	\$2.5	*Dippers	
		X-12OZ SAUCE	\$6.0
Regular Sides		X-80Z SAUCE	\$4.0
80Z COLESLAW	\$2.4	Side Dishes	
Recommended		CAULI WINGS	
REGULAR SWEET CORN	\$4.0	SIDE COLESLAW	\$1.2

CARROTS CELERY

A Property	
	7

Boneless Wings		Popular Items	
20PC BONELESS	\$28.8	10PC BONELESS	\$14.4
30PC BONELESS	\$42.0	REGULAR FRIES	\$4.8
50PC BONELESS	\$67.8	LARGE PRETZEL BITES	\$ \$8.0
		REGULAR PRETZEL BITES	\$6.0
*Traditional Wings		20PC TRADITIONAL	\$30.0
40PC TRADITIONAL	\$57.0	5PC TENDERS	\$15.0
30PC TRADITIONAL	\$43.2	6PC TRADITIONAL	\$10.2
50PC TRADITIONAL	\$69.0	LARGE FRIES	\$7.2
#David Objetion Tan	J	6PC BONELESS	\$9.0
*Beyond Chicken Tend	aers	10PC TRADITIONAL	\$15.6
7PC BEYOND CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.8	4D: (0)	
5PC BEYOND CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	*Dippers (Copy)	
9PC BEYOND CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.5	X-HONEY BBQ	\$1.2
Oriony Ohiokon Minio		X-CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$1.2
Crispy Chicken Minis		X-BUFFALO PARMESAN	\$1.2
4 PACK MINIS	\$13.2	X-LEMON PEPPER	\$1.2
2 PACK MINIS	\$7.2	X-HOT AF	\$1.2
1 MINI	\$4.0	X-HONEY MUSTARD	\$1.2
10 PACK MINIS	\$24.0	X-BUFFALO LEMON PEPPER	\$1.2
*Chicken Tenders		X-SNOBBY-Q	\$1.2
		X-SWEET CHILI	\$1.2
40PC TENDERS	\$96.0	X-GARLIC PARMESAN	\$1.2
30PC TENDERS	\$73.2	X-BUFFALO	\$1.2
20PC TENDERS	\$49.2	X-TOSTITOS CHEESE SAUCE	\$1.3
10PC TENDERS	\$25.2	X-SPICY RANCH	\$1.2
*50/50 Wings		X-AWESOME SAUCE	\$1.2
•	¢E7.0	X-BLEU CHEESE	\$1.2
40PC 50/50	\$57.0	X-MANGO HABANERO	\$1.2
10PC 50/50	\$15.6	X-JAMAICAN JERK	\$1.2
6PC 50/50	\$10.2	X-RANCH	\$1.2
30PC 50/50	\$43.2	X-TERIYAKI	\$1.2
20PC 50/50	\$30.0		



Wing Snob

28408 Five Mile Road, Livonia, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:10 Tuesday 11:00 -21:10 Wednesday 11:00 -21:10 Thursday 11:00 -21:10 Friday 11:00 -21:10 Saturday 11:00 -21:10 Sunday 11:00 -21:10